04.05.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
MAGON_VHM-Einschneider - gewuchtet
mit 2. Spannut und hoher Rundlaufgenauigkeit
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) Beschichtung RG
AZR8/8-42-76Z1R 8.0 8.0 76.0 42.0 2
AZR8/8-42-76Z1RNHC 8.0 8.0 76.0 42.0 NHC 2
AZR8/8-42-76Z1RTAC 8.0 8.0 76.0 42.0 TAC 2
AZR10/10-22-64Z1R 10.0 10.0 64.0 22.0 2
AZR10/10-22-64Z1RNHC 10.0 10.0 64.0 22.0 NHC 2
AZR10/10-22-64Z1RTAC 10.0 10.0 64.0 22.0 TAC 2
AZR10/10-32-76Z1R 10.0 10.0 76.0 32.0 2
AZR10/10-32-76Z1RNHC 10.0 10.0 76.0 32.0 NHC 2
AZR10/10-32-76Z1RTAC 10.0 10.0 76.0 32.0 TAC 2
AZR10/10-42-76Z1R 10.0 10.0 76.0 42.0 2
AZR10/10-42-76Z1RNHC 10.0 10.0 76.0 42.0 NHC 2
AZR10/10-42-76Z1RTAC 10.0 10.0 76.0 42.0 TAC 2
AZR10/10-55-100Z1R 10.0 10.0 100.0 55.0 2
AZR10/10-55-100Z1RNHC 10.0 10.0 100.0 55.0 NHC 2
AZR10/10-55-100Z1RTAC 10.0 10.0 100.0 55.0 TAC 2
AZR12/12-32-83Z1R 12.0 12.0 83.0 32.0 2
AZR12/12-32-83Z1RNHC 12.0 12.0 83.0 32.0 NHC 2
AZR12/12-32-83Z1RTAC 12.0 12.0 83.0 32.0 TAC 2
AZR16/16-50-110Z1R 16.0 16.0 110.0 50.0 2
AZR16/16-50-110Z1RNHC 16.0 16.0 110.0 50.0 NHC 2
AZR16/16-50-110Z1RTAC 16.0 16.0 110.0 50.0 TAC 2
AZR20/20-50-150Z1R 20.0 20.0 150.0 50.0 2
AZR20/20-50-150Z1RNHC 20.0 20.0 150.0 50.0 NHC 2
AZR20/20-50-150Z1RTAC 20.0 20.0 150.0 50.0 TAC 2
AZR20/20-100-160Z1R 20.0 20.0 160.0 100.0 2
AZR20/20-100-160Z1RNHC 20.0 20.0 160.0 100.0 NHC 2
AZR20/20-100-160Z1RTAC 20.0 20.0 160.0 100.0 TAC 2